HEADLINER PRICE LIST

VISORS AND SUNROOF SUNSHADE ARE ADDITIONAL

e VISORS WITH HEADLINER $35 EACH
e VISORS WITHOUT HEADLINER $40 EACH
e SUNROOF SUNSHADE WITH HEADLINER $75

e SUNROOF SUNSHADE WITHOUT HEADLINER $125

ACURA
e ACURA RLX 13-PRESENT 325.00
e ACURA MDX 01-PRESENT 375.00
e ACURA ILX 12-PRESENT 265.00
e ACURA RDX 06-PRESENT 425.00
e ACURARL 05-12 275.00
e ACURATL 95-14 265.00
e ACURATSX 03-14 235.00
e ACURA ZDX 09-13 275.00

BUICK
e ENCORE 13-PRESENT 265.00
e VERANO 12-PRESENT 225.00
e ENCLAVE 07-PRESENT 325.00



BMW

LACROSSE

REGAL

LESABRE

LUCERNE

PARK AVENUE

RAINER

3 SERIES

7 SERIES

5 SERIES

X5

04-PRESENT

88-PRESENT

91-05

05-11

91-05

03-07

82-PRESENT

77-PRESENT

72-PRESENT

00-PRESENT

DO NOT COVER SUNSHADE

X3

04-PRESENT

DO NOT COVER SUNSHADE

Z4 COUPE

3 SERIES COUPE

CHEVROLET

CAPRICE

CAPTIVA

COBALT

CORVETTE

06-09

75-13

06-PRESENT
04-PRESENT

97-04 (C4, C5, &C6)

250.00

225.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

275.00

325.00

425.00

375.00

450.00

450.00

275.00

325.00

250.00

265.00

225.00

150.00



CAMARO

CAMARO

82-92

93-02

T-TOPS ADD

T-TOPS ADD

(WITH SUNROOF MUST COME SEE US)

CAPTIVIA
CAVALIER
COBALT
CRUZ
EQUINOX

EXPRESS

HHR

IMPALA
MALIBU
MALIBU MAXX
MONTE CARLO
TRACKER
TRAILBLAZER
TRAVERSE

TAHOE

TAHOE

06-16

94-05

04-11

09-PRESENT

05-16

95-PRESENT

05-11

96-PRESENT

96-PRESENT

03-08

05-07

99-PRESENT

00-PRESENT

09-16

92-06

07-14

FRONT AREA
15 PASS AREA

2 &4 DOOR
XL & SUBURBAN

175.00
50.00

175.00
50.00

265.00

200.00

175.00

225.00

275.00

180.00
425.00

225.00

250.00

235.00

225.00

200.00

265.00

275.00

350.00

375.00
425.00

375.00



e UPLANDER

CHEVY TRUCKS

e AVALANCHE

e COLORADO

e SILVERADO

e SILVERADO

CHRYSLER

e ASPEN

e CROSSFIRE

e GRAND VOYAGER
e 300

e 200

04-09

01-13

04-12

99-06

07-14

06-09

03-08

08-PRESENT

11-PRESENT

11-PRESENT

e TOWN & COUNTRY 00-PRESENT

e PACIFICA

e PT CRUISER

e SEBRING COUPE

03-PRESENT

00-10

00-06

EXT CAB
CREW CAB

EXT CAB
CREW CAB

EXT CAB
CREW CAB

WITH DVD

275.00

225.00

150.00
200.00
225.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

375.00

175.00

285.00

250.00

225.00

285.00

325.00

425.00

240.00

225.00



SEBRING SEDAN

VOYAGER

DODGE (CHRYSLER)

AVENGER

CHALLENGER

CHARGER

DART

CHALLENGER

CHARGER

CARAVAN

JOURNEY

DURANGO

AVENGER

CALIBER

NITRO

DODGE TRUCKS

DAKOTA

RAM

01-10

00-03

08-14
08-16
06-16
12-PRESENT
08-PRESENT
06-PRESENT
83-14
08-PRESENT
97-PRESENT
07-14
06-11

06-12

87-04 REG CAB
QUAD & CREW CAB

93-PRESENT REG CAB
QUAD CAB
CREW CAB

225.00

265.00

200.00

225.00

225.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

285.00

275.00

275.00

225.00

200.00

275.00

175.00
200.00

175.00
200.00
225.00



DODGE VANS

FORD

CARAVAN

GRAND CARAVAN

CARAVAN

GRAND CARAVAN

CARAVAN

DURANGO

DURANGO

JOURNEY

500

ESCAPE

FUSION

FUSION

MUSTANG

MUSTANG

TAURUS

TAURUS

TAURUS

FIESTA

FIESTA SEDAN

96-00

01-07

08-16 WITH OVERHEAD DVD/RAIL

98-09

11-16

09-16

05-07

00-PRESENT

06-12

13-16

79-04

05-PRESENT

96-99

00-09

10-16

12-PRESENT

265.00

285.00

265.00

285.00

325.00

300.00

325.00

225.00

200.00

250.00

225.00

225.00

200.00

200.00

225.00

225.00

250.00

200.00

200.00



e FOCUS

o« FOCUS 5DOOR

o FOCUS SEDAN

o FOCUS WAGONS 12-PRESENT
FORD SUV

ESCAPE 00-06

o ESCAPE 07-12

o ESCAPE 12-16

o EDGE 07-14

o EXCURSION 00-05

o EXPLORER 95-01

o EXPLORER 02-05

o EXPLORER 06-10

e EXPEDITION 96-10

e EXPEDITION EL

e FLEX 09-PRESENT

FORD TRUCKS

o RANGER 93-12

e RANGER

e RANGER

e F SERIES 92-97

(EXT)

(CREW)

175.00

225.00

225.00

235.00

225.00

225.00

250.00

275.00

425.00

275.00

275.00

300.00

375.00

425.00

350.00

150.00

175.00

200.00

150.00



()

F SERIES

F SERIES

F SERIES

F SERIES

SPORT TRAC

TERRAIN

ACADIA

YUKON

SIERRA

CANYON

ENVOY

ENVOY XL

EXT CAB
97-03
EXT CAB
CREW CAB
04-14
EXT CAB
CREW CAB
09-PRESENT
07-PRESENT
99-PRESENT
08-PRESENT
EXT CAB
CREW CAB
04-13
EXT CAB
CREW CAB
01-09
01-06

175.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

175.00

200.00
225.00

225.00

350.00

275.00

375.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

150.00
200.00
225.00

275.00

300.00



HONDA

ODYSSEY  11-PRESENT

e CR-Z 10-PRESENT

e CR-V 96-PRESENT

o CIVIC SEDAN 87-PRESENT

o« CIVIC5DR 95-PRESENT

o CIVIC COUPE 94-PRESENT

e PILOT 09-PRESENT

o ACCORD COUPE  94-PRESENT

o ACCORD 81-PRESENT

o RIDGELINE O05-PRESENT

e ACCORD CROSSTOUR

e ELEMENT 03-11

o FIT 12-14
HYUNDAI

o ACCENT ALL

o« ELANTRA ALL

e SONATA ALL

o TUSCON ALL

e SANTAFE ALL

GENESIS

ALL

09-PRESENT

450.00

175.00

275.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

375.00

225.00

225.00

225.00

265.00

325.00

225.00

200.00

200.00

225.00

275.00

300.00

250.00



JAGUAR

JEEP

LEXUS

VANDENPLAS

CHEROKEE

COMPASS

PATRIOT

84-98

01-07

08-13

06-16

07-17

GRAND CHEROKEE93-98

COMMANDER

LEXUS HS

LEXUS LS

LEXUS RX

LEXUS GS

LEXUS LX

LEXUS ES

99-04
05-10
11-17

05-10

09-PRESENT

90-PRESENT

98-PRESENT

93-PRESENT

96-PRESENT

02-PRESENT

W/SPEAKER BAR

425.00

275.00
+50.00
275.00
325.00

275.00

325.00

275.00
300.00
300.00
325.00

400.00

250.00

350.00

375.00

325.00

475.00

300.00



LEXUS GX

LEXUS IS

MAZDA

MAZDA 2

MAZDA VERISA

MAZDA CX-9

MAZDA CX-5

MAZDA 6

MAZDA B SERIES

MAZDA RX-8

MAZDA TRIBUTE

MERCEDES

BENZ AMG

BENZ CLS

BENZ C

BENZ C COUPE

BENZ CLK AMG

03-PRESENT

98-PRESENT

08-PRESENT

04-PRESENT

07-PRESENT

12-PRESENT

02-PRESENT

99-06

03-12

01-11

99-PRESENT

04-PRESENT

82-PRESENT

11-PRESENT

98-09

EXT CAB
CREW CAB

OE MATERIAL

OE MATERIAL

OE MATERIAL

425.00

275.00

175.00

225.00

300.00

275.00

225.00

150.00
175.00
200.00

200.00

250.00

425.00

375.00

425.00
625.00

425.00
625.00

375.00
550.00



BENZ M AMG

BENZ GL

NISSAN

VERSA

JUKE

CUBE

MAXIMA

ARMADA

PATHFINDER

99-15

06-16

06-PRESENT

10-PRESENT

08-PRESENT

95-99
00-03
04-08
09-14

03-15

95-04
05-12

NAVARA/FRONTIER

XTERRA

TITAN

MURANO

ROGUE

99-04
05-15

02-07
08-14

07-13

OE MATERIAL

REG CAB
KING CAB
CREW CAB

REG CAB
X CAB
CREW CAB

475.00

500.00
700.00

200.00

250.00

325.00

225.00
225.00
250.00
300.00

375.00

275.00
325.00

150.00
175.00
200.00

275.00
300.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

325.00
325.00

275.00



e 350Z & 370z

e ALTIMA & COUPE

e VERSA

e QUEST

OLDSMOBILE

o ALERO
e AURORA

e BRAVADA

PONTIAC
o« G6 COUPE
e GTO
o SOLSTICE
o TORRENT
e VIBE
o GRAND PRIX
e SUNFIRE
« MONTANA
e G6

e G8

08-PRESENT

98-01
02-06
07-13

06-PRESENT

04-PRESENT

99-04

94-03

01-04

08-10

04-06

05-09

05-CURRENT

02-10

90-08

00-05

00-09

04-10

250.00

200.00
225.00
250.00

200.00

425.00

225.00

275.00

300.00

200.00

250.00

175.00

300.00

240.00

225.00

200.00

375.00

200.00

300.00



BONNEVILLE

FIREBIRD

GRAND AM

PORSCHE

MACAN

PANAMERA

CAYMAN

TOYOTA

SIENNA

CAMRY

HIGHLANDER

COROLLA

TACOMA

AVALON

VOLKSWAGON

JETTA

PASSAT

00-05

67-02

98-05

14-PRESENT

17-PRESENT

16-PRESENT

98-PRESENT

83-PRESENT

01-PRESENT

07-PRESENT

05-PRESENT

WITH T-TOPS

S/O MATERIAL

REG
X-CAB
CREW CAB

250.00

200.00
250.00

200.00

550.00

550.00

325.00

425.00

225.00

325.00

200.00

175.00
200.00
225.00

275.00

275.00

275.00



o BEETLE
o GTI

e CC

o TIGUAN

e TOUREG

VOLVO

e 540

IF YOUR VEHICLE IS NOT LISTED, PLEASE CALL US AT 850-432-1825.

200.00

250.00

325.00

325.00

375.00

275.00



